
.

F]-'I' I.] N I)Ii R N0'[IC F]

MSETCt- invites online bids (lr-'l'ender) tiorn rcputc'd & registered filectrical contraclors on

Mahatransco Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in fbr the fbllowing'l'ender details.

Sr.No.
(l)

I

Particular
(2)

F.-'l'cnder No. & Nattrc

of 'fender

l-enclcr I)ori nIoacl i ns

[)atcs & tirrc. I'cnclcr

Sale period.

D-ate & rime tHii.jto,
online submission of
Tender Documents.

I)ate & l'irrrc il Irs.l ii,r'
online opcning ol'
'l-cnder [)oc ul-ncuts.

l)cscription
(3)

lttrx No :- 7(XXX)li99j
Ir-'l'endcr N o. : S I r/lrI I V/O&M/C I R/KI-W/1'lrC I I/'l' en-3t) 122-23

I'l-"|'ender lor Work ol'Annual nraintenance Contract for servicing &
repairs of centralizcd" split & wirrdow AC r-rnits at variotts substatiorts

& ofllces undcr frllV (O&M) Circle. Kalwa tbr [r.Y.22-23

I lrronr Dt:2t1.(17.2022,00:00 IIrs to Dt. 04.08.2022,09:59 Hrs

On or bclbrc Dt: 04.08.2022, up to 09:59 [Irs

Dt. 0.1.08.2 (t-22 at I 0:00 h rs ( il' possiblc ) "['cchrrical I]i.l
Dt. 04.08.2(122 at l5:00 hrs ( il'possible ) Commcrcial tlid

Tender Amount Rs 99,91 ,1521- ( lnclLrcling all taxcs)

EMD Arnount Ils. 99,911.521-

Rs. 500/_ + GS't'

For further detaiIs visit our Website l1!!pf:ftUU.:tctlcl-qf,mg.[A!I469o.id.
Contact Person : 

'l'hc I:xccLrtivc I:ngirrecr (AtLl). lcl No. 022-2760184519769006245i7.506179055

\ote : All eligible Supplief /-Con1raqt-o-r-s-atp Itr-anclated.to- gclt--q41ollgd qn-S,BMJ.J.qu!-c-rs-0leyq)-pq!!al of
MSETCL.

tlllV O&M Circle, Kalwa

IVTAFIA
n.'.1' 1' )..' ,.t !r.r', i l


